
IMPORTANT NOTE 
 

Dates & Fee Structure for Annual Examination to be 
held in October / November 2020 

 
 

S. No. Dates  Fees 

 
1 

 
Up to 20th August every year 
GNM 1st, 2nd and ANM 1st Year 

 
Rs. 1050/- (Without late fee) 

 
2 

 
Up to 20th August every year 
GNM 3rd Year  
(Including Registration and 
Diploma Certificate) 
 
 
 
 
 
ANM 2nd Year 
(Including Registration and 
Diploma Certificate)  

 
GNM 3rd Year 

Fee Type Amount 

Exam Rs. 1050/- 

Diploma Rs. 500/- 

Registration Rs. 1150/- 

Total 
(Without late fee) 

Rs. 2700/-  

 
ANM 2nd Year 

  Fee Type      Amount 

Exam Rs. 1050/- 

Diploma Rs. 500/- 

Registration Rs. 1150/- 

Total 
(Without late fee) 

Rs. 2700/-  

 

 
3 

 
Upto 31st August every year 

 
Rs. 50/- per student 
(Late Fee) (Only Examination) 

 
4 

 
After 31st August every year 
(before 15 days of examination) 

 
Rs. 100/- per student per day 
(Late Fee) (Only Examination) 

 

Important 

Note:- 

 
The date & fee structure for the candidates 
applying for permission to appear in October / 
November 2020 exams (annual) shall remain same 
as per above table. 

 
 
 

Sd/ 
Registrar 

Punjab Nurses Registration Council, 
Mohali 


